
 
 

School and College Open Evenings 
 
Remember, you can apply to as many colleges and 6th forms as you want and delay making a 
decision about which one to go to, until you have your GCSE results. Some may have closing dates 
in spring but you should apply before Christmas anyway. List includes sixth forms and colleges 
around Warrington and nearby, plus others previously considered by Bridgewater pupils (ask 
Margaret in the IMAX if you need details of others). 
 
Barrow Hall College      to be confirmed 
https://www.greatsankey.org/college  
Tel: 01925 720726 
 
Carmel College      Wed 11th Oct 2023, 5-7:30pm 
www.carmel.ac.uk      Thur 9th Nov 2023, 5-7:30pm 
Tel: 01744 452200      Tue 12th Mar 2024, 5-7:30pm 
 
Cronton Sixth Form College    Sat 30th Sep 2023, 10am-2pm  
www.cronton.ac.uk      Thur 5th Oct 2023, 5:30-7:30pm 
Tel: 0151 257 2022      Wed 11th Oct 2023, 5:30-7:30pm 

Tue 14th Nov 2023, 5:30-7:30pm 
        Tue 20th Feb 2024, 5:30-7:30pm 
       
Lymm High School Sixth Form    to be confirmed (will be Nov 2023) 
https://www.lymmhigh.org.uk/sixth-form/ 
Tel: 01925 755458       
   
Myerscough College (Walton Hall Gardens)  Sat 7th Oct 2023, 10am-12noon 
www.myerscough.ac.uk     Sat 18th Nov 2023, 10am-12noon 
Tel: 01995 642211      Sat 3rd Feb 2024, 10am-12noon 
        Sat 16th Mar 2024, 10am-12noon 
 
Ormiston Bolingbroke Sixth Form    to be confirmed 
https://ormistonbolingbrokeacademy.co.uk/sixth-form 
Tel: 01928 711643       
 
Priestley College      Wed 4th Oct 2023, 5:30/6pm arrival times 
www.priestley.ac.uk      Thur 5th Oct 2023, 5:30/6pm arrival times 
Tel: 01925 633591      Sat 4th Nov 2023, 10:30/11am arrival times 
(booking required via website)    Wed 15th Nov 2023, 5:30/6pm arrival times 
 
Reaseheath College     Sat 7th Oct 2023, 10:30am-2pm 
www.reaseheath.ac.uk     Sat 4th Nov 2023, 10:30am-2pm 
Tel: 01270 613242      Sat 2nd Dec 2024, 10:30am-2pm 
(check website for 2024 dates) 
 
Riverside College      Tue 7th Nov 2023, 5-7pm 
www.riversidecollege.ac.uk    Tue 12th Mar 2024, 5-7pm 
Tel: 0151 257 2800      Tue 11th Jun 2024, 5-7pm 
 
Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College   Sat 7th Oct 2023, 9:30am-2pm 
www.sjd.ac.uk      Thur 20th Oct 2023, 5:30-8:30pm 
Tel: 01606 810020       Thur 23rd Nov 2023, 5-8pm 
(booking required via website) (early applications are encouraged, closing date to be confirmed) 
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UTC Warrington      Thur 21st Sep 2023 
www.utcw.co.uk      Sat 23rd Sep 2023 
Tel: 01925 737067 (booking required via website) Wed 11th Oct 2023 
        Sat 14th Oct 2023 
        Thur 16th Nov 2023 
        Sat 18th Nov 2023 
 
Warrington & Vale Royal College    Tue 10th Oct 2023, 5-8pm 
www.wvr.ac.uk      Wed 18th Oct 2023, 5-8pm 
Tel: 01925 494494      Mon 6th Nov 2023, 5-8pm 
        Wed 7th Feb 2024, 5-8pm 
 
Wigan & Leigh College   Wigan  Mon 9th Oct 2023, 4:30-7:30pm 
www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk   Leigh  Mon 16th Oct 2023, 4:30-7:30pm 
Tel: 01942 761 600    Wigan  Mon 6th Nov 2023, 4:30-7:30pm 
(booking required via website)  Leigh  Mon 13th Nov 2023, 4:30-7:30pm 
      Wigan  Mon 29th Jan 2024, 4:30-7:30pm 
      Leigh  Mon 5th Feb 2024, 4:30-7:30pm 
      Wigan  Mon 22nd Apr 2024, 4:30-7:30pm 
 
Winstanley College      Thur 5th Oct 2023 
www.winstanley.ac.uk     Wed 18th Oct 2023 
Tel: 01695 633244      Wed 1st Nov 2023 

(Jan 2024 date to be confirmed) 
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